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Plan Holders List 
 

TYPE COMPANY CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 

GC Barnhill Contracting Company Brad Martin 919 795-6919 bmartin@barnhillcontracting.com 

GC Benco Construction Babacar Diouf 704 408-7341 bdiouf@bencoconstructionllc.com 

GC Berry Building Group Jason 

Knoernschild 

919 810-4120 jasonk@berrybg.com  

GC Carolina Commercial 

Contractors 

Jonah Williams 919 356-9807 jonah@carolinacommercialnc.com  

GC Clancy & Theys Construction 

Company 

Jake Freeman 910-662-8707 jacobfreeman@clancytheys.com 

GC Cooper Tacia General 

Contracting 

Rohit Reddy 

Chimmula 

919 777-2826 rohit@coopertacia.com  

GC Daniels and Daniels 

Construction Company, Inc. 

Chris May 919 778-4525 estimating@danddcc.com 

GC J&K General Contractors Jose Mendez 910 888-8800 jose@jkgc-us.com 

GC Masonboro Construction Jessica Smith 910 332-3685 jessica@masonboroconstruction.com 
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GC MLB Construction Services Shauna 

Raymond 

518 289-1317 

x-145 

sraymond@mlbind.com 

GC Monteith Construction 

Corporation 

Brian Stamp 704 292-4706 bstamp@monteithco.com 

GC O’Connor Company Nick Miller 774 265-5198 nmiller@buildoconnor.com 

GC Paragon Building Corporation Shannon 

Shipman 

910 397-0933 sshipman@paragonwilmington.com 

GC TE Davis Construction Co. Brandon Horne 910 353-3112 bhorne@tedavisconstruction.com 

GC Team Construction Scot Thompson 910 320-8528 sthompson@TeamConstructionNC.com  

GC Timeless Construction Tony Johnson 910 769-0308 info@timelessco.com 

Sub Architectural Staircase and 

Millwork, LLC 

Ron Pitz 910 352-2917 rpitzasam@gmail.com 

Sub East Coast Contracting Bernie Mowbray 910 409-1596 bmowbray@eccwilm.com 

Sub Flashpoint Fire Jamie Black 910 701-0004 jamie@flashpointfire.net 

Sub Highland Roofing Company Chase Williamson 910 798-0155 chase@highlandroofingcompany.com 

Sub Johnson Controls Raphael Duarte 910 945-3464 jbaldur@jci.com 

Sub King Asphalt David Storms 919 422-7414 dstorms@kingasphaltinc.com 

Sub Latham Electrical Co. Gary Latham 910 330-4823 garylatham@bizec.rr.com 

Sub MTS Services Steven Kirk 919 863-9607 skirk@mtsservices.com 

Sub Parker Diversified Contracting Teresa Latham 910 330-5304 tlatham@bizec.rr.com 

mailto:sraymond@mlbind.com
mailto:bstamp@monteithco.com
mailto:nmiller@buildoconnor.com
mailto:sshipman@paragonwilmington.com
mailto:bhorne@tedavisconstruction.com
mailto:sthompson@TeamConstructionNC.com
mailto:info@timelessco.com
mailto:rpitzasam@gmail.com
mailto:bmowbray@eccwilm.com
mailto:jamie@flashpointfire.net
mailto:chase@highlandroofingcompany.com
mailto:jbaldur@jci.com
mailto:dstorms@kingasphaltinc.com
mailto:garylatham@bizec.rr.com
mailto:skirk@mtsservices.com
mailto:tlatham@bizec.rr.com


3 
 

Sub Service Roofing and Sheet 

Metal Company 

Jon Bornak 919 899-1111 jbornak@serviceroofing.com 

Sub Siemens Industry, Inc. Peter Milliones 980 581-7115 Peter.milliones@siemens.com 

Sub Tar Heel Basement Systems Steele Welch 910 622-6125 Steele.Welch@tarheelbasementsystems.com  

Supplier J&J Flooring Tim Baucom 919 412-2180 tim.baucom@jjflooring.com 

Supplier Creative Sign Designs Tony Dublo 800 804-4809 tdublo@creativesigndesigns.com 

Supplier Patcraft Morgan Helms 919 819-0943 Morgan.helms@patcraft.com 

Supplier Poligon, Porter Corp a 

PlayCore Company 

Brad Fritz 616 218-5398 Brad.fritz@portercorp.com 

Plan Room Construct Connect Joan Bassett 905 752-5449 Joan.bassett@constructconnect.com 

Plan Room Dodge Construction Network Anne Therese 

Abad 

844 326-3826 

Ext. 4622 

Anne.abad@construction.com 

Plan Room PWXPress Mary Miller 408 676-8941 bids@pwxpress.com 
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